
 
TEMPORADA 2.005/2.006 (AIRE LIBRE) 

 
RANKING DE ALAVA 

 
 ABSOLUTO FEMENINO 

 
100 m.  

 
  12.54(+1,8) GERAXANE USSIA BERTOLAZA 86 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 08.07.06 Gasteiz 
 12.57(+1,8) MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 08.07.06 Gasteiz 
 12.58(+1,8) AMAIA GABIÑA ARENAZA 88 ZAILU 3 08.07.06 Gasteiz 
 12.93(+0,8) IZARO AZKUNAGA BEITIA 91 C.A. LAUDIO 1 25.06.06 Donostia 
 13.13(-2,6) MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 01.07.06 Gasteiz 
 13.12(+1,5) TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 ZAILU 3 03.06.06 Cáceres 
 13.16(+1,4) ZURIÑE CARREÑO MADINABEITIA 89 ZAILU 5 10.06.06 Durango 
 13.36(+1,4) IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 ZAILU 4 10.06.06 Durango 
 13.39(-2,6) LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 3 01.07.06 Gasteiz 
 13.40(+0,7) LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 4 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 13.50(-0,4) ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 2 08.04.06 Durango 
 13.52(+0,7) ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B. 92 BERTZURI 5 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 14.43(-0,3) RUTH FERNANDEZ REYERO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 14.51(-0,3) MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 2 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 15.39(-0,3) MAIALEN LAMAZA BELTRAN 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 15.40(-0,3) LEIRE EGUILUZ SANCHEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 17.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
200 m.  

 
  25.59(+0,0) GERAXANE USSIA BERTOLAZA 86 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 10.07.06 Donostia 
 26.60(+2,0) AMAIA GABIÑA ARENAZA 88 ZAILU 5 20.05.06 Durango 
 26.79(+1,1) MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 27.71(+0,0) TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 ZAILU 2 24.06.06 Barakaldo 
 28.20(+0,0) ZURIÑE CARREÑO MADINABEITIA 90 ZAILU 4 13.05.06 Durango 
 28.28(+1,8) ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 27.05.06 Basauri 
 29.18(+1,2) NAGORE SAEZ DE ADANA FDZ. 85 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 06.05.06 Gasteiz 
 30.06(+0,7) BARBARA BRANDAO PUELLES 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 30.14(+0,7) MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 2 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 30.19(+0,0) SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 8 13.05.06 Durango 

 
400 m.  

 
  58.33 GERAXANE USSIA BERTOLAZA 86 C. A. BIDEZABAL 8 15.07.06 Puertollano
 1.11.07 BARBARA BRANDAO PUELLES 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 1.11.85 ITZIAR ECENARRO SALVATIERRA 88 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 06.05.06 Gasteiz 
 1.24.64 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 2 03.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
800 m.  

 
  2.22.95 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 5 10.06.06 Durango 
 2.35.29 NAIARA GARCIA AZKONA 89 BARRUTIA A.E. 10 13.05.06 Durango 
 2.38.78 IRATI MORENO FERNANDEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 12 13.05.06 Durango 
 2.47.73 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 04.06.06 Gasteiz 

 



 
 

1.500 m.  
 

  4.57.75 ITXASO ESCONDRILLAS AZKUNAGA 85 AT. SAN SEBASTIAN 5 11.06.06 Durango 
 5.05.83 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 1 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 5.39.95 NAIARA GARCIA AZKONA 89 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 5.50.43 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 06.05.06 Gasteiz 
 5.51.68 ARRETE MINTEGI GONZALEZ 88 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 6.37.11 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 3 03.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
3.000 m.  

 
  12.11.42 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 13.05.06 Durango 
 12.12.02 ESTIZEN ETXEBARRÍA URRUTIA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 7 13.05.06 Durango 
 12.25.04 AGURTZANE ERDOZIA PZ. HEREDIA 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 27.05.06 Tolosa 
 12.33.0 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 1 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 13.49.58 EKHIÑE UNZALU LERMA 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 14.40.35 LEIRE GARCIA DE OLANO RDZ. 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 06.05.06 Gasteiz 
 15.04.39 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 5 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
MEDIO MARATHON 

 
  1.28.45 BLANCA MARIN ANDUEZA 72 GOIERRI GARAIA A. 7 15.05.06 Pamplona 

 
MARATHON 

 
 2.59.25 BLANCA MARIN ANDUEZA 72 GOIERRI GARAIA A. 4 27.12.05 Donostia 

 
100 m. vallas (0,84) 

 
  17.06(-0,8) ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 27.05.06 Basauri 

 
400 m. vallas (0,762) 

 
  1.05.86 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 1 13.05.06 Durango 
 1.06.18 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
3.000 m. 0bstáculos (0,762) 
 

  11.38.74 ITXASO ESCONDRILLAS AZKUNAGA 85 AT. SAN SEBASTIAN 2 20.05.06 Durango 
 13.31.86 AINTZANE ETXEBARRIA URRUTIA 87 C. A. BIDEZABAL 7 20.05.06 Durango 

 
5 Km. Marcha (Pista) 

 
  25.27.2 IRATXE PEREZ PINEDO 84 VALENCIA TERRA I MAR 5 17.06.06 Valencia 
 27.35.6 SONIA FERNANDEZ IÑIGUEZ DE H. 77 AT. SAN SEBASTIAN 6 20.05.06 Durango 

 
10 Km. Marcha (Ruta) 

 
  59.59 SONIA FERNANDEZ IÑIGUEZ DE H. 77 AT. SAN SEBASTIAN 1 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
        

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

ALTURA  
 

  1,71 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 1 08.07.06 Ourense 
 1,63 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 1 02.04.06 Durango 
 1,55 NAHIKARI ACEBO GARCIA 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 06.05.06 Gasteiz 
 1,52 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 27.05.06 Basauri 
 1,47 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 1 08.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,36 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 2 08.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,35 IRATI MORENO FERNANDEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 4 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,33 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 3 08.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,30 LAIA VELILLA PANEGO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 12.05.06 Gasteiz 
 1,25 AMAIA LOPEZ MTZ. DE LIZARDUY 88 ZAILU 6 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,25 ANE AMIROLA MARTINEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 7 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,15 ANDERE HIDALGO AYESTA 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 7 08.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
PÉRTIGA 

 
  2,30 EKHIÑE UNZALU LERMA 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 7 25.06.06 Donostia 
 2,20 EUKENE UNZALU LERMA 88 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 06.05.06 Gasteiz 
 1,80 NAHIKARI ACEBO GARCIA 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 21.05.06 Gasteiz 

 
LONGITUD 

 
  5,31(+0,0) ENARA VAL GOROSPE 87 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 25.06.06 Donostia 
 5,26(+0,5) ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 1 02.04.06 Durango 
 5,02 (-0,3) MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 4,89 (+1,6) ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C.A. BIDEZABAL 3 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 4,40(+1,1) MARIA SANCHEZ ALONSO 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 4,39(+0,0) IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 ZAILU 8 26.05.06 Donostia 
 4,37(+0,5) MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 4,33(-0,6) AMAIA LOPEZ MTZ. DE LIZARDUY 88 ZAILU 2 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 4,32(+0,0) ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 4,25 (+0,1) AMAIA GABIÑA ARENAZA 88 ZAILU 4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 4,18(-0,1) LEIRE EGUILUZ SANCHEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 4,12(-1,5) SARA LARRAURI MONTERROSO 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 4,09(-3,2) LAIA VELILLA PANIEGO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 10.06.06 Gasteiz 
 4,05(-1,5) RUTH FERNANDEZ REYERO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 3,99(-0,2) EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 2 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3,81(+0,0) IRATI MORENO FERNANDEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 3 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3,67(-2,2) ANDERE HIDALGO CUESTA 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 10.06.06 Gasteiz 
 3,65(-0,1) BARBARA BRANDAO PUELLES 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3,47(+0,4) SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 3,24(-0,6) LEIRE GARCIA DE OLANO RDZ. 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3,10(-0,1) MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 5 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
TRIPLE 

 
 10,63(+0,5) SARA LARRAURI MONTERROSO 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 10,23(+0,0) LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 7 25.06.06 Donostia 
 10,06(+0,7) MARIA SANCHEZ ALONSO 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 9,65(+0,0) ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B. 92 BERTZURI 8 25.06.06 Donostia 
 8,61(+1,9) SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 2 03.06.06 Gasteiz 



 
 
 

PESO (4 Kg.) 
 

  10,31 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 5 10.05.06 Durango 
 9,35 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 7,57 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 2 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 6,60 BELEN DEL RIO CARRERO 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 6,53 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 5,98 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 3 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 4,65 NAHIA GARCIA DE LA FUENTE 89 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 06.05.06 Gasteiz 

 
DISCO (1 Kg.) 

 
  31,02 ESKARNE LAIZOLA LOINAZ 76 OVIEDO ATLETISMO 3 04.06.06 Basauri 
 26,24 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 5 25.06.06 Donostia 
 23,85 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 23,00 BELEN DEL RIO CARRERO 89 C.A. LAUDIO 1 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 22,58 BELEN DEL RIO CARRERO 89 C.A. LAUDIO 6 13.05.06 Durango 
 22,13 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 2 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 18,09 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 3 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 17,09 EUKENE UNZALU LERMA 88 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 15,97 AINHOA RODRIGUEZ DE YURRE G. 88 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 06.05.06 Gasteiz 

 
MARTILLO (4 Kg.) 

 
  51,90 ESKARNE LAIZOLA LOINAZ 76 OVIEDO ATLETISMO 2 09.04.06 Bilbo 
 43,80 AINHOA LIZARDUY DORRONSORO 84 AT. SAN SEBASTIAN 4 28.04.06 Gasteiz 
 32,52 OLATZ MARTINEZ ALBAINA 89 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 24.06.06 Logroño 
 23,56 NAHIA GARCIA DE LA FUENTE 89 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 24.06.06 Logroño 

 
JABALINA (600 g.) 

 
  43,85 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 09.07.06 Gasteiz 
 32,77 ENARA VAL GOROSPE 87 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 06.05.06 Gasteiz 
 27,62 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 01.05.06 S. Jean Luz
 27,22 AMAIA LOPEZ MTZ. DE LIZARDUY 88 ZAILU 4 25.02.06 Bilbo 
 17,10 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 4 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 13,78 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 4 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
HEPTATHLON 

 
  3.524 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 28.05.06 Basauri 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 JUNIOR FEMENINO 
 
 

100 m.  
 

  12.58(+1,8) AMAIA GABIÑA ARENAZA 88 ZAILU 3 08.07.06 Gasteiz 
 13.13(-2,6) MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 01.07.06 Gasteiz 

 
200 m.  

 
  26.60(+2,0) AMAIA GABIÑA ARENAZA 88 ZAILU 5 20.05.06 Durango 
 26.79(+1,1) MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
400 m.  

 
  1.11.85 ITZIAR ECENARRO SALVATIERRA 88 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 06.05.06 Gasteiz 

 
1.500 m.  

 
  5.51.68 ARRATE MINTEGI GONZALEZ 88 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 11.02.06 Gasteiz 

 
400 m. vallas (0,762) 

 
  1.06.18 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
        

3.000 m. 0bstáculos  
 

  13.31.86 AINTZANE ETXEBARRIA URRUTIA 87 C. A. BIDEZABAL 7 20.05.06 Durango 

 
ALTURA  

 
  1,25 AMAIA LOPEZ MTZ. DE LIZARDUY 88 ZAILU 6 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
PÉRTIGA 

 
  2,20 EUKENE UNZALU LERMA 88 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 06.05.06 Gasteiz 

 
LONGITUD 

 
  5,02 (-0,3) MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 4,33(-0,6) AMAIA LOPEZ MTZ. DE LIZARDUY 88 ZAILU 2 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 4,25 (+0,1) AMAIA GABIÑA ARENAZA 88 ZAILU 4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
DISCO (1 Kg.) 

 
  17,09 EUKENE UNZALU LERMA 88 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 15,97 AINHOA RODRIGUEZ DE YURRE G. 88 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 06.05.06 Gasteiz 

 
JABALINA (600 g.) 

 
  27,22 AMAIA LOPEZ MTZ. DE LIZARDUY 88 ZAILU 4 25.02.06 Bilbo 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 JUVENIL FEMENINO 
 
 

100 m.  
 

  13.12(+1,5) TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 ZAILU 3 03.06.06 Cáceres 
 13.16(+1,4) ZURIÑE CARREÑO MADINABEITIA 89 ZAILU 5 10.06.06 Durango 
 13.40(+0,7) LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 4 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 13.50(-0,4) ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 2 08.04.06 Durango 
 14.51(-0,3) MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 2 17.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
200 m.  

 
  27.71(+0,0) TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 ZAILU 2 24.06.06 Barakaldo 
 28.20(+0,0) ZURIÑE CARREÑO MADINABEITIA 90 ZAILU 4 13.05.06 Durango 
 30.06(+0,7) BARBARA BRANDAO PUELLES 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 30.14(+0,7) MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 2 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 30.19(+0,0) SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 8 13.05.06 Durango 

 
400 m.  

 
  1.11.07 BARBARA BRANDAO PUELLES 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 1.24.64 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 2 03.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
800 m.  

 
  2.22.95 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 5 10.06.06 Durango 
 2.35.29 NAIARA GARCIA AZKONA 89 BARRUTIA A.E. 10 13.05.06 Durango 
 2.38.78 IRATI MORENO FERNANDEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 12 13.05.06 Durango 
 2.47.73 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 04.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
1.500 m.  

 
  5.05.83 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 1 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 5.39.95 NAIARA GARCIA AZKONA 89 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 5.50.43 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 06.05.06 Gasteiz 
 6.37.11 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 3 03.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
3.000 m.  

 
  12.11.42 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 13.05.06 Durango 
 12.12.02 ESTIZEN ETXEBARRÍA URRUTIA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 7 13.05.06 Durango 
 15.04.39 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 5 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
100 m. vallas (0,762) 

 
  14.58(+2,0) LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 3 09.07.06 Ourense 
 15.57(-1,3) ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
 



400 m. vallas (0,762) 
 

  1.05.86 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 1 13.05.06 Durango 

 
ALTURA  

 
  1,71 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 1 08.07.06 Ourense 
 1,63 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 1 02.04.06 Durango 
 1,55 NAHIKARI ACEBO GARCIA 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 06.05.06 Gasteiz 
 1,35 IRATI MORENO FERNANDEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 4 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
PÉRTIGA 

 
  1,80 NAHIKARI ACEBO GARCIA 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 21.05.06 Gasteiz 

 
LONGITUD 

 
  5,26(+0,5) ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 1 02.04.06 Durango 
 4,12(-1,5) SARA LARRAURI MONTERROSO 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 3,65(-0,1) BARBARA BRANDAO PUELLES 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3,47(+0,4) SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 3,10(-0,1) MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 5 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
TRIPLE 

 
  10,63(+0,5) SARA LARRAURI MONTERROSO 90 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 8,61(+1,9) SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 2 03.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
PESO (4 Kg.) 

 
  9,35 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 7,57 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 2 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 6,60 BELEN DEL RIO CARRERO 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 6,53 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 5,98 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 3 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 4,65 NAHIA GARCIA DE LA FUENTE 89 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 06.05.06 Gasteiz 

 
DISCO (1 Kg.) 

 
  23,85 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 23,00 BELEN DEL RIO CARRERO 89 C.A. LAUDIO 1 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 22,58 BELEN DEL RIO CARRERO 89 C.A. LAUDIO 6 13.05.06 Durango 
 22,13 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 2 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 18,09 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 3 04.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
MARTILLO (4 Kg.) 

 
  32,52 OLATZ MARTINEZ ALBAINA 89 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 24.06.06 Logroño 
 23,56 NAHIA GARCIA DE LA FUENTE 89 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 24.06.06 Logroño 

 
JABALINA (600 g.) 

 
  27,62 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 01.05.06 S. Jean Luz
 17,10 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 4 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 13,78 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 BERTZURI 4 22.04.06 Gasteiz 



 
 
 

 CADETE FEMENINO 
 
 

100 m.  
 

  12.57(+1,8) MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 08.07.06 Gasteiz 
 12.93(+0,8) IZARO AZKUNAGA BEITIA 91 C.A. LAUDIO 1 25.06.06 Donostia 
 13.36(+1,4) IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 ZAILU 4 10.06.06 Durango 
 13.39(-2,6) LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 3 01.07.06 Gasteiz 
 13.52(+0,7) ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B. 92 BERTZURI 5 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 14.43(-0,3) RUTH FERNANDEZ REYERO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 15.39(-0,3) MAIALEN LAMAZA BELTRAN 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 15.40(-0,3) LEIRE EGUILUZ SANCHEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 17.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
300 m.  

 
  41.61 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 16.07.06 El Prat Ll. 
 42.80 IZARO AZKUNAGA BEITIA 91 C.A. LAUDIO 3 14.05.06 Durango 
 43.65 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 3 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 44.01 IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 ZAILU 4 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 50.09 MARIA SANCHEZ ALONSO 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 50.58 EKHIÑE UNZALU LERMA 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 01.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
600 m.  

 
  1.37.21 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 1 04.06.06 Cáceres 
 1.48.5 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 2.01.15 RUTH FERNANDEZ REYERO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 8 14.05.06 Durango 
 2.08.6 MARIA SANCHEZ ALONSO 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 2.11.27 LEIRE GARCIA DE OLANO RDZ. 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
1.000 m.  

 
  3.10.47 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 1 27.05.06 Tolosa 
 3.24.18 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3.36.15 ANE AMIROLA MARTINEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 6 14.05.06 Durango 
 3.40.00 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 2 01.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3.45.94 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 3 01.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3.46.9 AGURTZANE ERDOZIA PZ. HEREDIA 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 12.05.06 Gasteiz 
 3.52.36 EKHIÑE UNZALU LERMA 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 15 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 3.53.00 IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 ZAILU 5 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 4.01.74 RUTH FERNANDEZ REYERO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 4.04.00 LEIRE GARCIA DE OLANO RDZ. 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
3.000 m.  

 
  12.25.04 AGURTZANE ERDOZIA PZ. HEREDIA 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 27.05.06 Tolosa 
 12.33.0 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 1 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 13.49.58 EKHIÑE UNZALU LERMA 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 14.40.35 LEIRE GARCIA DE OLANO RDZ. 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 06.05.06 Gasteiz 

 
 



 
 
 

100 m. vallas (0,762) 
 

  15.15(-1,0) LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 3 03.06.06 Cáceres 
 19.92(+1,2) LEIRE EGUILUZ SANCHEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 8 24.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
300 m. vallas (0,762) 

 
  48.01 IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 ZAILU 2 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 52.75 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 2 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
ALTURA  

 
  1,47 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 1 08.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,36 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 2 08.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,33 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 3 08.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,30 LAIA VELILLA PANEGO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 12.05.06 Gasteiz 
 1,25 ANE AMIROLA MARTINEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 7 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,15 ANDERE HIDALGO AYESTA 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 7 08.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
PÉRTIGA 

 
  2,30 EKHIÑE UNZALU LERMA 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 7 25.06.06 Donostia 

 
LONGITUD 

 
  4,40(+1,1) MARIA SANCHEZ ALONSO 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 4,39(+0,0) IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 ZAILU 8 26.05.06 Donostia 
 4,37(+0,5) MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 4,32(+0,0) ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 4,18(-0,1) LEIRE EGUILUZ SANCHEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 4,09(-3,2) LAIA VELILLA PANIEGO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 10.06.06 Gasteiz 
 4,05(-1,5) RUTH FERNANDEZ REYERO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 3,99(-0,2) EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 2 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3,81(+0,0) IRATI MORENO FERNANDEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 3 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3,67(-2,2) ANDERE HIDALGO CUESTA 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 10.06.06 Gasteiz 
 3,24(-0,6) LEIRE GARCIA DE OLANO RDZ. 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
TRIPLE 

 
  10,23(+0,0) LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 7 25.06.06 Donostia 
 10,06(+0,7) MARIA SANCHEZ ALONSO 91 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 9,65(+0,0) ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B. 92 BERTZURI 8 25.06.06 Donostia 

 
PESO (3 Kg.) 

 
  8,74 ANDERE HIDALGO AYESTA 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 14.05.06 Durango 
 7,15 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 7,09 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 2 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 6,27 JONE CORMENZANA ARANZABAL 92 C.A. LAUDIO 6 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 5,95 MAIALEN LAMAZA BELTRAN 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 5,34 SARA RIAGA CID 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 4,98 IRENE CARRAVILLA PALOMARES 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 22.04.06 Gasteiz 



 
 
 
 

DISCO (0,800 Kg.) 
 

  29,22 ANDERE HIDALGO CUESTA 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 23,70 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 2 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 23,48 LAIA VELILLA PANIEGO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 18,82 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 4 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 16,80 JONE CORMENZANA ARANZABAL 92 C.A. LAUDIO 6 01.04.06 Gasteiz 
 16,65 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 7 01.04.06 Gasteiz 
 16,48 ANE AMIROLA MARTINEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 1 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 14,80 MAIALEN LAMAZA BELTRAN 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 17.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
MARTILLO (3 Kg.) 

 
  20,31 SARA RIAGA CID 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 7 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 20,24 IRENE CARRAVILLA PALOMARES 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
JABALINA (500 g.) 

 
  20,59 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 18,28 ANDERE HIDALGO CUESTA 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 2 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 15,60 LAIA VELILLA PANEGO 92 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 14.05.06 Durango 
 11,70 LEIRE EGUILUZ SANCHEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

 
100 m.  

 
  11.39(-0,4) EGOITZ SAN MIGUEL CARRANCIO 80 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 11.47(+0,6) JON FONTALVA LARRIBA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 13.05.06 Durango 
 11.83(+1,6) IGNACIO ORTIZ DE GUZMAN ZAR. 82 U.P.V. 5 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 11.95(+1,1) DAVID CORRAL TOME 82 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 8 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 12.07(+2,0) JON RUBIO VILLALTA 84 C.A. LAUDIO 6 27.05.06 Basauri 
 12.21(-0,4) JORGE ARBILDI ALVARADO 69 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 2 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 12.25(+2,1) ENDIKA CILLEROS LANAS 89 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 12.28(+2,0) BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 7 13.05.06 Durango 
 12.42(-1,5) JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 2 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 12.49(-1,6) JOSE Mª MORENO RODRIGUEZ P. 58 AVIA- AYTO. VITORIA 3 09.07.06 Barcelona 
 12.55(-0,4) JOSE MANUEL RAMOS FDZ. 59 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 3 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 12.57(-1,5) ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 12.62(+0,0) TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 30.04.06 Durango 
 12.76(+0,6) IKER MUÑOZ HERRERO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 12.95(+0,1) MIKEL BETES ARANZO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 09.07.06 Gasteiz 
 13.24(-0,4) XABIER DIAZ MORENO 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   6 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 14.08(-0,4) IAN MIGUEL RABAZ LAFUENTE 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
200 m.  

 
  22.17(+0,0) VLADIMIR ZAPE MENDOZA 76 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 2 21.06.06 Leganés 
 23.14(-1,4) EGOITZ SAN MIGUEL CARRANCIO 80 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 23.39(+0,8) ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 1 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 23.52(+0,1) JON FONTALVA LARRIBA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 24,57(+0,1) BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 5 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 24.28(+0,1) JON RUBIO VILLALTA 84 C.A. LAUDIO 4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 24.61(-1,1) ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 24.78(+0,1) JORGE ARBILDI ALVARADO 69 AVIA- AYTO. VITORIA 8 06.05.06 Donostia 
 24.91(+0,0) TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 4 13.05.06 Durango 
 26.07(-0,1) JOSE MANUEL RAMOS FDZ. 59 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 5 09.07.06 Gasteiz 
 26.09(-0,1) PEDRO IBARROLA SOLAUN 73 C. URDANETA 6 09.07.06 Gasteiz 
 28.27(-2,6) MARIANO GARCIA MORENO 64 C.A. LAUDIO 4P 01.07.06 Aguilas 

 
400 m.  

 
  50.02 VLADIMIR ZAPE MENDOZA 76 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 2 21.06.06 Leganés 
 51.36 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 3 08.07.06 Ourense 
 52.46 MIKEL MUÑOZ SAEZ DE BIKUÑA 88 C.A. LAUDIO 7 17.06.06 Orense 
 53.17 JULEN BASTERRETXEA SAENZ V. 85 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 06.05.06 Basauri 
 53.3 FERNANDO CAMPO BARRIOSUSO 79 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 1 27.11.05 Durango 
 53.93 PEDRO Mª RAMIREZ BUENVARON 71 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 30.06.06 Aguilas 
 54.73 DAVID CORRAL TOME 82 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 4 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 55.1 JORGE ARBILDI ALVARADO 69 AVIA - AYTO. VITORIA 2 28.05.06 Gasteiz 
 55.95 IVÁN ASIN CRUZ 87 C.A. LAUDIO 5 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 56.54 JOSE MANUEL RAMOS FERNANDEZ 59 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 4 01.07.06 Aguilas 
 56.82 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 4 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 57.65 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 58.24 JORGE ASIN CRUZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 7 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 61.62 MIKEL AMIROLA MARTINEZ 89 C.A. LAUDIO 6 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 



800 m.  
 

  1.51.07 JORDAN SANTOS CONCEJERO 85 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 12 26.07.06 Soria 
 1.59.61 AITOR AMILIBIA VILLAFAÑA 74 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 06.05.06 Basauri 
 1.59.62 CARLOS CARRASCAL MARTIN 81 AVIA-AYTO. VITORIA 6 25.06.06 Donostia 
 1.59.96 AITOR ARRANZ ELGUEA 81 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 2.01.4 CARLOS SEBASTIAN ESTEVEZ 70 TORRELAVEGA 1 28.05.06 Gasteiz 
 2.02.03 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 3 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 2.04.16 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ LOPEZ 61 AVIA - AYTO. VITORIA 3 01.07.06 Aguilas 
 2.09.52 IVÁN ASIN CRUZ 87 C.A. LAUDIO 3 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 2.10.05 JULEN BASTERRETXEA SAENZ V. 85 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 2.12.73 ERIK ALONSO ESTALAYO 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 2.13.11 JORGE ASIN CRUZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 6 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 2.13.40 PEDRO Mª RAMIREZ BUENVARON 71 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 2.13.40 PEDRO IBARROLA SOLAUN 73 C. URDANETA 5 13.11.05 Basauri 
 2.15.15 FERNANDO MUÑOZ NAVARRO 59 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 2.18.98 BUSEIF ELGADI HANDY 90 C.A. LAUDIO 11 30.04.06 Durango 
 2.20.18 MIGUEL B. AGUIRRE DE PABLO 89 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 2.22.00 MIKEL AMIROLA MARTINEZ 89 C.A. LAUDIO 14 13.05.06 Durango 
 2.23.6 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ VELA 54 AVIA - AYTO. VITORIA 1 28.05.06 Gasteiz 

 
1.500 m.  

 
  3.48.00 JORDAN SANTOS CONCEJERO 85 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 2 11.06.06 Durango 
 3.54.82 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 F.C. BARCELONA 3 03.06.06 Basauri 
 4.02.78 CARLOS SEBASTIAN ESTEVEZ 70 TORRELAVEGA 8 11.06.06 Durango 
 4.09.48 AITOR ARRANZ ELGUEA 81 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   9 03.06.06 Basauri 
 4.17.11 CARLOS CARRASCAL MARTIN 81 AVIA- AYTO. VITORIA 7 06.05.06 Donostia 
 4.26.47 DAVID ARGULO GAVIRA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 4 01.05.06 S. Jean Luz 
 4.34.93 EDU FRUTOS SOBRINO 66 C.A. LAUDIO 11 14.06.06 Basauri 
 4.39.38 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 1 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 4.39.67 BUSEIF ELGADI HANDY 90 C.A. LAUDIO 6 27.05.06 Basauri 
 4.41.05 MIKEL AGUIRRE MORAZA 84 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 1 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 4.41.14 IÑIGO RUIZ DE ARBULO BARTOLO. 89 BERTZURI 2 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 4.45.95 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ VELA 54 AVIA - AYTO. VITORIA 5 02.07.06 Aguilas 
 4.59.45 JULIO CESAR MARTINEZ VELA 58 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 4 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 5.01.75 AITOR PARDO SEOANE 89 C.A. LAUDIO 20 28.06.06 Durango 

 
3.000 m.  

 
  8.28.43 JORDAN SANTOS CONCEJERO 85 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 5 29.04.06 Basauri 
 9.16.41 ROBERTO RUIZ BALZA DE VALLEJO 69 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 1 29.04.06 Pamplona 
 9.40.38 DAVID ARGULO GAVIRA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 5 13.05.06 Durango 
 10.01.28 ROBERTO PELAEZ FERNANDEZ  76 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 10.07.60 ERIK ALONSO ESTALAYO 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 10.35.73 PEDRO IBARROLA SOLAUN 73 C. URDANETA 1 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 10.40.4 MIKEL BETES ARANZO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 1 01.04.06 Baracaldo 
 10.44.4 DAVID DEL RIO CARRERO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 2 01.04.06 Baracaldo 
 10.49.24 IÑAKI CENGOTITABENGOA GUTIER. 90 C.A. LAUDIO 11 13.05.06 Durango 
 11.10.0 ALEJANDRO FIZ CHURRUCA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 11.25.11 DAVID PEREZ DE COLOSIA ALONSO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 11.37.1 ANDER EGUIA FERNANDEZ 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 11.39.95 ANDER DE LA TORRE AROSTEGUI 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 11.50.05 IKER MUÑOZ HERRERO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 12.16.93 INAZIO ERDOZIA PEREZ DE HERED. 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 17.06.06 Gasteiz 



 
MEDIO MARATHÓN  

 
  1.07.33 GONTZAL SANZ URIBE-ETXEBARRIA 73 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 13 26.03.06 Azpeitia 
 1.07.37 MARTIN FIZ MARTIN 63 REEBOK R.C. 4 13.11.05 Castellón 
 1.09.22 ENRIQUE SEBASTIAN ESTEVEZ 75 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 2 18.12.05 Gasteiz 
 1.09.56 ANTONIO JOSE BLANCO GUTIERREZ 69 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 5 18.12.05 Gasteiz 
 1.11.42 ROBERTO RUIZ BALZA DE VALLEJO 69 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 3 05.11.05 Rioja 
 1.12.20 SERGIO GORDO BRAVO 78 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 11 18.12.05 Gasteiz 
 1.13.16 AITOR ARRANZ ELGUEA 81 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   14 18.12.05 Gasteiz 
 1.16.07 IÑIGO NAYA GARCIA 83 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 26 18.12.05 Gasteiz 

 
5.000 m.  

 
  14.28.32 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 F.C. BARCELONA 14 10.06.06 Avilés 
 16.53.8 DAVID ARGULO GAVIRA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 2 01.04.06 Barakaldo 
 17.02.75 EDU FRUTOS SOBRINO 66 C.A. LAUDIO 12 10.06.06 Durango 
 17.28.6 BUSEIF ELGADI HANDY 90 C.A. LAUDIO 5 01.04.06 Barakaldo 
 18.29.10 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ VELA 54 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
110 m. vallas (1,067) 

 
  15.00(+1,7) IGNACIO ORTIZ DE GUZMAN ZAR. 82 U.P.V. 2 12.07.06 Tolosa 
 15.10(+2,0) DAVID CORRAL TOME 82 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 7 20.05.06 Burgos 
 15.36(+0,0) IGOR RODRIGUEZ BLANCO 82 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 3 17.06.06 Orense 
 21.51(+1,1) JOSU SUBIJANA ARRIARAN 84 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 06.05.06 Basauri 

 
400 m. vallas (0,914) 

 
  53.14 VLADIMIR ZAPE MENDOZA 76 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 1 11.07.06 Castellón 
 59.48 IVAN ASIN CRUZ 87 C.A. LAUDIO 2 08.07.06 Gasteiz 
 1.01.86 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 17.06.06 Donostia 
 1.00.25 ALBERTO MINGUEZ MANGAS 85 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 06.05.06 Basauri 
 1.05.41 PEDRO IBARROLA SOLAUN 73 C. URDANETA 5 06.05.06 Donostia 
 1.06.47 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 5 13.05.06 Durango 
 1.09.87 JON NUÑEZ IRZIO 83 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1.16.49 JUAN CARLOS ZAMORANO SOTO 67 C.A. LAUDIO 7 06.05.06 Basauri 

 
3.000 m. 0bstáculos  

 
  9.05.00 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 F.C. BARCELONA 6 17.06.06 Castellón 
 9.26.02 ENRIQUE SEBASTIAN ESTEVEZ 75 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 1 20.05.06 Santander 
 9.42.86 GONTZAL SANZ URIBE-ETXEBARRIA 73 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 5 01.07.06 Orense 
 10.39.50 EDU FRUTOS SOBRINO 66 C.A. LAUDIO 2 06.05.06 Basauri 
 11.17.89 CARLOS CARRASCAL MARTIN 81 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 8 20.05.06 Gasteiz 
 11.19.03 ALBERTO VILLACORTA NUÑEZ 82 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 8 29.04.06 Pamplona 
 11.43.74 KOLDOBIKA HERRAN FERNANDEZ 80 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 06.05.06 Basauri 
 12.21.27 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ VELA 54 AVIA - AYTO. VITORIA 2 30.06.06 Aguilas 

 
5 Km. Marcha (Pista) 

 
  25.08.4 ALBERTO VILLACORTA NUÑEZ 82 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 6 20.05.06 Gasteiz 
 26.13.2 ANTONIO PORCEL ARANA 71 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 8 29.04.06 Pamplona 
 32.32.03 AITOR PARDO SEOANE 89 C.A. LAUDIO 2 13.05.06 Durango 

 



 
 
 

20 Km. Marcha (Ruta) 
 

  1.53.25 ANTONIO PORCEL ARANA 71 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 2 11.02.06 Gasteiz 

 
ALTURA  

 
  2,10 FERNANDO CAMPO BARRIOSUSO 79 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 4 08.07.06 Elche 
 1,77 MIKEL RIAGA CID 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,68 MIGUEL B. AGUIRRE DE PABLO 89 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,60 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3- 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 1,60 JORGE GIMENEZ BASTIDA 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 14.05.06 Durango 
 1,55 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 27.05.06 Tolosa 
 1,50 JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 4 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 1,50 JON ANDER ROLDAN VELASCO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 1 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 1,50 MIKEL BETES ARANZO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 5 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,46 IMANOL URRUTIA LARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 08.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,35 AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   8 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,20 XABIER DIAZ MORENO 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 08.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,15 IAN MIGUEL RABAZ LAFUENTE 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   10 08.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
PÉRTIGA 

 
  2,80 JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 13.05.06 Durango 
 2,70 JAVIER BARBERO EJIDO 79 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 2,40 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 06.05.06 Basauri 
 2,30 AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 27.05.06 Tolosa 
 2,20 MIKEL RIAGA CID 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
LONGITUD 

 
  7,00(+0,2) FERNANDO CAMPO BARRIOSUSO 79 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 1 10.06.06 Durango 
 6,22(+1,8) DAVID CORRAL TOME 82 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 8 20.05.06 Burgos 
 6,06(+1,2) JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 5,99(+1,8) TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 2 06.05.06 Basauri 
 5,75(-0,5) JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 5,68(+0,5) JOSE LUIS CORCUERA GARCIA 83 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 5,61(+2,0) JOSE MANUEL RAMOS FERNANDEZ 59 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 2 01.07.06 Aguilas 
 5,51(+0,0) DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 01.07.06 Gasteiz 
 5,47(+0,3) JON FONTALVA LARRIBA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 5,39(+0,6) DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 27.05.06 Tolosa 
 5,33(+1,7) JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 5,33(+0,0) SERVANDO RIVAS HERRERO 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA     23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 5,25(+0,6) MIGUEL B. AGUIRRE DE PABLO 89 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   6 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 5,12(+0,8) BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 5,03(+0,6) ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 06.05.06 Basauri 
 4,57(+0,4) XABIER DIAZ MORENO 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   9 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 4,46(-1,6) JORGE GIMENEZ BASTIDA 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 4,28(+1,2) DAVID MARTINEZ GOMEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 2 13.05.06 Durango 
 3,81(+0,2) AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   10 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3,44(-0,7) MARIANO GARCIA MORENO 64 C.A. LAUDIO 7P 01.07.06 Aguilas 

 
 



 
TRIPLE 

 
  13,01(+0,2) JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FDZ. 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 11.06.06 Durango 
 12,57(+1,1) MARIO ALVAREZ GARCIA 83 C.A. LAUDIO 3 06.05.06 Basauri 
 11,41(+1,6) MIGUEL B. AGUIRRE DE PABLO 89 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 11,04(+0,9) JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 10,55(-1,3) JORGE GIMENEZ BASTIDA 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 01.07.06 Gasteiz 
 10,45(+1,1) DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FDZ. 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   6 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 9,36(+0,0) DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 21.11.04 Basauri 
 9,33(+0,0) DAVID DEL RIO CARRERO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 7 13.05.06 Durango 
 9,31(+1,7) AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 17.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
PESO (7,260 Kg.) 

 
  13,10 IÑIGO GARCIA RUIZ 74 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 8 20.05.06 Gasteiz 
 11,80 ASIER FDZ. ARROIABE ARANGUREN 65 AVIA - AYTO. VITORIA 3 09.07.06 Gasteiz 
 11,43 MANUEL HIDALGO NUÑEZ 59 C.A. LAUDIO 2 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 10,95 AITOR PEREZ CASTELLANOS 76 C.A. LAUDIO 3 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 9,80 JOSE LUIS CORCUERA GARCIA 83 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 6,55 JON NUÑEZ IRCIO 83 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 06.05.06 Basauri 

 
DISCO (2 Kg.) 

 
  35,83 MANUEL HIDALGO NUÑEZ 59 C.A. LAUDIO 1 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 35,66 ASIER FDZ. ARROIABE ARANGUREZ 65 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 2 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 30,32 MARIANO GARCIA MORENO 64 C.A. LAUDIO 3 28.05.06 Gasteiz 
 25,97 JOSE LUIS CORCUERA GARCIA 83 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 26.05.06 Basauri 
 21,34 PEDRO Mª RAMIREZ BUENVARON 71 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 15,23 MIKEL AMIROLA MARTINEZ 89 C.A. LAUDIO 6 13.05.06 Durango 

 
MARTILLO (7,260 Kg.) 

 
  36,88 AITOR PEREZ CASTELLANOS 76 C.A. LAUDIO 1 06.05.06 Basauri 
 29,63 MANUEL HIDALGO NUÑEZ 59 C.A. LAUDIO 7 25.06.06 Donostia 
 19,89 ADOLFO MINGUEZ ARMAS 68 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 17,87 PEDRO Mª RAMIREZ BUENVARON 71 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 06.05.06 Basauri 

 
JABALINA (800 g.) 

 
  44,50 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ ROBLES 86 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 44,05 PABLO HERNANDEZ MARTIN 82 C.A. LAUDIO 4 06.05.06 Basauri 
 40,10 JOSE LUIS CORCUERA GARCIA 83 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 39,56 ASIER FDZ. ARROIABE ARANGUREN 65 AVIA - AYTO. VITORIA 1 28.05.06 Gasteiz 
 32,87 MARIANO GARCIA MORENO 64 C.A. LAUDIO 3P 01.07.06 Aguilas 
 32,65 JORGE ASIN CRUZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 5 13.05.06 Durango 
 29,13 PEDRO IBARROLA SOLAUN 73 C. URDANETA 3 03.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
BARRA VASCA 

 
  31,05 MANUEL HIDALGO NUÑEZ 59 C.A. LAUDIO 3 10.06.06 Durango 

 
DECATHLON 

 
  3.924 DAVID CORRAL TOME 82 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 1 28.05.06 Basauri 



 
 

 JUNIOR MASCULINO 
 
 

400 m.  
 

  52.46 MIKEL MUÑOZ SAEZ DE BIKUÑA 88 C.A. LAUDIO 7 17.06.06 Orense 
 55.95 IVÁN ASIN CRUZ 87 C.A. LAUDIO 5 17.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
 

800 m.  
 

  2.09.52 IVÁN ASIN CRUZ 87 C.A. LAUDIO 3 04.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
 

1.500 m.  
 

  3.54.82 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 F.C. BARCELONA 3 03.06.06 Basauri 

 
 

3.000 m.  
 

  14.28.32 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 F.C. BARCELONA 14 10.06.06 Avilés 

 
 

5.000 m.  
 

  14.28.32 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 F.C. BARCELONA 14 10.06.06 Avilés 

 
 
 

400 m. vallas (0,914) 
 

  59.48 IVAN ASIN CRUZ 87 C.A. LAUDIO 2 08.07.06 Gasteiz 

 
 

3.000 m. 0bstáculos (0,914) 
 

  9.05.00 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 F.C. BARCELONA 6 17.06.06 Castellón 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 JUVENIL MASCULINO 
 

100 m.  
 

  11.47(+0,6) JON FONTALVA LARRIBA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 13.05.06 Durango 
 12.28(+2,0) BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 7 13.05.06 Durango 
 12.42(-1,5) JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 2 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 12.57(-1,5) ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 12.62(+0,0) TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 30.04.06 Durango 

 
200 m.  

 
  23.39(+0,8) ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 1 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 23.52(+0,1) JON FONTALVA LARRIBA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 24,57(+0,1) BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 5 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 24.61(-1,1) ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 24.91(+0,0) TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 4 13.05.06 Durango 

 
400 m.  

 
  51.36 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 3 08.07.06 Ourense 
 56.82 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 4 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 57.65 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 58.24 JORGE ASIN CRUZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 7 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 1.01.62 MIKEL AMIROLA MARTINEZ 89 C.A. LAUDIO 6 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
800 m.  

 
  2.02.03 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 3 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 2.12.73 ERIK ALONSO ESTALAYO 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 2.13.11 JORGE ASIN CRUZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 6 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 2.18.98 BUSEIF ELGADI HANDY 90 C.A. LAUDIO 11 30.04.06 Durango 
 2.20.18 MIGUEL B. AGUIRRE DE PABLO 89 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 2.22.00 MIKEL AMIROLA MARTINEZ 89 C.A. LAUDIO 14 13.05.06 Durango 

 
1.500 m.  

 
  4.26.47 DAVID ARGULO GAVIRA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 4 01.05.06 S. Jean Luz 
 4.39.38 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 1 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 4.39.67 BUSEIF ELGADI HANDY 90 C.A. LAUDIO 6 27.05.06 Basauri 
 4.41.14 IÑIGO RUIZ DE ARBULO BARTOLO. 89 BERTZURI 2 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 5.01.75 AITOR PARDO SEOANE 89 C.A. LAUDIO 20 28.06.06 Durango 
 5.04.95 IÑAKI CENGOTITABENGOA GUTIE. 90 C.A. LAUDIO 6 11.02.06 Gasteiz 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

3.000 m.  
 

  9.40.38 DAVID ARGULO GAVIRA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 5 13.05.06 Durango 
 10.07.60 ERIK ALONSO ESTALAYO 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 11.02.06 Gasteiz 
 10.49.24 IÑAKI CENGOTITABENGOA GUTIE. 90 C.A. LAUDIO 11 13.05.06 Durango 

 
5.000 m.  

 
  16.53.8 DAVID ARGULO GAVIRA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 2 01.04.06 Barakaldo 
 17.28.6 BUSEIF ELGADI HANDY 90 C.A. LAUDIO 5 01.04.06 Barakaldo 

 
110 m. vallas (0,914) 

 
  18.05(-0,4) ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 18.75(-0,4) JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
400 m. vallas (0,84) 

 
  1.01.86 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 17.06.06 Donostia 
 1.06.47 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 5 13.05.06 Durango 

 
2.000 m. 0bstáculos  

 
  6.43.61 IÑIGO RUIZ DE ARBULO BARTOL. 89 BERTZURI 2 13.05.06 Durango 

 
 

ALTURA  
 

  1,77 MIKEL RIAGA CID 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,68 MIGUEL B. AGUIRRE DE PABLO 89 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,60 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3- 03.06.06 Gasteiz 
 1,50 JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 4 03.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
PÉRTIGA 

 
  2,80 JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 13.05.06 Durango 
 2,40 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 06.05.06 Basauri 
 2,20 MIKEL RIAGA CID 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
LONGITUD 

 
  6,06(+1,2) JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 5,99(+1,8) TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 2 06.05.06 Basauri 
 5,75(-0,5) JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 5,51(+0,0) DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 01.07.06 Gasteiz 
 5,47(+0,3) JON FONTALVA LARRIBA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 5,33(+1,7) JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 5,33(+0,0) SERVANDO RIVAS HERRERO 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA     23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 5,25(+0,6) MIGUEL B. AGUIRRE DE PABLO 89 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   6 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 5,12(+0,8) BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 4 04.06.06 Gasteiz 
 5,03(+0,6) ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 06.05.06 Basauri 

 
 
 



 
 
 

TRIPLE 
 

  13,01(+0,2) JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FDZ. 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 11.06.06 Durango 
 11,41(+1,6) MIGUEL B. AGUIRRE DE PABLO 89 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 11,04(+0,9) JAVIER GARCIA CUESTA 89 C.A. LAUDIO 3 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 9,36(+0,0) DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 21.11.04 Basauri 

 
PESO (5 Kg.) 

 
  9,16 JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 7,15 IÑAKI CENGOTITABENGOA GUTIE. 90 C.A. LAUDIO 6 13.05.06 Durango 

 
DISCO (1,500 Kg.) 

 
  20,54 MIKEL RIAGA CID 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 01.05.06 S. Jean Luz 
 17,92 JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
JABALINA (700 g.) 

 
  42,01 JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 34,77 JORGE ASIN CRUZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 7 13.05.06 Durango 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 CADETE MASCULINO 
 
 
 

100 m.  
 

  12.76(+0,6) IKER MUÑOZ HERRERO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 12.95(+0,1) MIKEL BETES ARANZO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 09.07.06 Gasteiz 
 13.24(-0,4) XABIER DIAZ MORENO 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   6 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 14.08(-0,4) IAN MIGUEL RABAZ LAFUENTE 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
300 m.  

 
  40.90 MIKEL BETES ARANZO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 2 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 41.27 IKER MUÑOZ HERRERO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 14.05.06 Durango 
 42.61 DAVID DEL RIO CARRERO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 3 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 43.43 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 43.43 DAVID PEREZ DE COLOSIA ALONSO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 01.04.06 Gasteiz 
 43.64 DAVID MARTINEZ GOMEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 3 01.04.06 Gasteiz 
 44.01 JONATHAN GARCIA FERNANDEZ 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 44.80 JOSU SANTA CRUZ AIS 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 01.04.06 Gasteiz 
 46.00 XABIER DIAZ MORENO 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   6 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 49.18 IAN MIGUEL RABAZ LA FUENTE 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 17.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
600 m.  

 
  1.37.70 DAVID PEREZ DE COLOSIA ALONSO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1.43.2 IKER MUÑOZ HERRERO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1.45.3 ANDER DE LA TORRE AROSTEGUI 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1.47.4 DAVID MARTINEZ GOMEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1.50.1 JOSU SANTA CRUZ AIS 91 C.A. LAUDIO 5 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1.51.70 ALEJANDRO FIZ CHURRUCA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1.59.49 GORKA MUÑOZ CASTRO 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   12 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 2.00.31 IAN MIGUEL RABAZ LAFUENTE 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
1.000 m.  

 
  2.51.48 DAVID DEL RIO CARRERO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 3 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 2.52.82 DAVID PEREZ DE COLOSIA ALONSO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 14.05.06 Durango 
 3.13.84 ANDER DE LA TORRE AROSTEGUI 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3.15.08 DAVID MARTINEZ GOMEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 3.16.40 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 01.04.06 Durango 
 3.19.03 ALEJANDRO FIZ CHURRUCA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   8 14.05.06 Gasteiz 
 3.35.40 GORKA MUÑOZ CASTRO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 21.05.06 Gasteiz 
 3.51.64 AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

3.000 m.  
 

  10.40.4 MIKEL BETES ARANZO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 1 01.04.06 Barakaldo 
 10.44.4 DAVID DEL RIO CARRERO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 2 01.04.06 Barakaldo 
 11.10.0 ALEJANDRO FIZ CHURRUCA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 11.25.11 DAVID PEREZ DE COLOSIA ALONSO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 11.37.1 ANDER EGUIA FERNANDEZ 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 11.39.95 ANDER DE LA TORRE AROSTEGUI 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 11.50.05 IKER MUÑOZ HERRERO 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 12.16.93 INAZIO ERDOZIA PEREZ  HEREDIA 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 17.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
110 m. vallas (0,914) 

 
  16.30(-0,1) MIKEL BETES ARANZO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 3 14.05.06 Durango 
 16.35(-0,6) IMANOL URRUTIA LARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 24.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
300 m. vallas (0,84) 

 
  43.93 MIKEL BETES ARAUZO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 2 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 47.5 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 24.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
ALTURA  

 
 1,60 JORGE GIMENEZ BASTIDA 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 14.05.06 Durango 
 1,55 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 27.05.06 Tolosa 
 1,50 JON ANDER ROLDAN VELASCO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 1 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 1,50 MIKEL BETES ARANZO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 5 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,46 IMANOL URRUTIA LARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 08.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,35 AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   8 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,20 XABIER DIAZ MORENO 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 08.04.06 Gasteiz 
 1,15 IAN MIGUEL RABAZ LAFUENTE 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   10 08.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
PÉRTIGA 

 
  2,30 AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 27.05.06 Tolosa 

 
LONGITUD 

 
  5,39(+0,6) DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 27.05.06 Tolosa 
 4,57(+0,4) XABIER DIAZ MORENO 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   9 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 4,46(-1,6) JORGE GIMENEZ BASTIDA 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 07.05.06 Gasteiz 
 4,28(+1,2) DAVID MARTINEZ GOMEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 2 13.05.06 Durango 
 3,81(+0,2) AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   10 23.04.06 Gasteiz 

 
TRIPLE 

 
  10,55(-1,3) JORGE GIMENEZ BASTIDA 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 01.07.06 Gasteiz 
 10,45(+1,1) DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FDZ. 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   6 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 9,33(+0,0) DAVID DEL RIO CARRERO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 7 13.05.06 Durango 
 9,31(+1,7) AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 17.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
 
 



 
 

PESO (4 Kg.) 
 

  9,56 IÑIGO LAZARO LOPEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 14.05.06 Durango 
 9,05 XABIER DIAZ MORENO 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   8 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 8,94 DAVID MARTINEZ GOMEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 2 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 8,10 IAN MIGUEL RABAZ LAFUENTE 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 7,37 JON SANTACRUZ AIS 91 C.A. LAUDIO 2 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 6,20 XABIER PEREZ ROIS 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 14.05.06 Durango 

 
DISCO (1 Kg.) 

 
  33,65 DAVID MARTINEZ GOMEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 1 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 31,12 XABIER DIAZ MORENO 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 28.06.06 Durango 
 26,54 JORGE GIMENEZ BASTIDA 91 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 14.05.06 Durango 
 25,75 JON ANDER ROLDAN VELASCO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 3 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 23,98 IAN MIGUEL RABAZ LAFUENTE 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   2 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 21,13 IÑIGO LAZARO LOPEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 5 17.06.06 Gasteiz 
 20,52 JOSU SANTA CRUZ AIS 91 C.A. LAUDIO 3 09.04.06 Gasteiz 
 16,66 XABIER PEREZ ROIS 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   5 23.04.06 Gasteiz 
 15,28 AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   7 17.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
MARTILLO (4 Kg.) 

 
  19,62 IAN MIGUEL RABAZ LA FUENTE 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   6 24.06.06 Gasteiz 

 
JABALINA (600 g.) 

 
  33,89 IAN MIGUEL RABAZ LAFUENTE 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   1 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 32,80 IÑIGO LAZARO LOPEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 24.06.06 Gasteiz 
 20,15 AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   3 22.04.06 Gasteiz 
 17,10 XABIER PEREZ ROIS 92 CHIPSPORT-BARRUTIA   4 22.04.06 Gasteiz 

 


